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Regulation Summary 

Notice Under the Acts and Regulations Publication Act 1989 
Pursuant to the Acts and Regulations Publication Act 1989, notice is hereby given of the making of regulations as under: 

Authority for Enactment 

Social Security Act 1964 
Securities Act 1978 

Title or Subject-matter 

Drug Tariff 1990 
Securities Act (Independent Newspapers Limited) 

Exemption Notice (No. 2) 1990 

Postage and Packaging Charge: Mail Orders 

Serial 
Number 

1990/326 
1990/327 

Postage 
Date of Price and 

Enactment Code Pack-
aging 

26/10/90 55-D $5.00 
30/10/90 3-BX $2.00 

If two or more copies ordered, the remittance should cover the cash price and the maximum charge for the total value of purchases 
as follows: 

Total Value of Purchases 
$ 

$12.00 and less 
$12.01 and greater 

Maximum Charge 
$ 

1.50 
3.25 

Copies can be bought or ordered by mail from GP Books Limited. Please quote title and serial numbers. Prices for quantities 
supplied on application. 

GP Books Limited bookshops are located at Housing Corporation Building, 25 Rutland Street (Private Bag, C.P.O.), Auckland 1; 
33 Kings Street, Frankton (P.O. Box 857), Hamilton; Head Office, Mulgrave Street (Private Bag), Wellington 1; 25-27 Mercer 
Street (Private Bag), Wellington 1; 159 Hereford Street (Private Bag), Christchurch 1; Cargill House, 123 Princes Street (P.O. Box 
1104), Dunedin; Government Buildings, 1 George Street, Palmerston North; E.S.T.V. House, 4185 Queens Drive, Lower Hutt. 
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